Server Boards
Features
Utilities:
Software APIs:
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
 � Support AMD V2000 processor

AIMB-229
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
P/N Chipset HDMI eDP DP 1.2 GbE LAN COM SATAIII USB3.2 Gen2 USB3.2 Gen1 USB2.0 M.2 PCIex8 TPM AMP
AIMB-229VG2-00A1E V2748 2 (HDMI 2.0) (1) 2 2 6 2 4 2 2 2 1 1 1
AIMB-229VG2-02A1E V2718 2 (HDMI 1.4) (1) 2 2 6 2 4 2 2 2 1 1 (1)
AIMB-229VG2-03A1E V2516 2 (HDMI 1.4) (1) (2) 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 (1)
*() BOM options available on MP version.
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-00YE AIMB-B2000 wallmount chassis w/o adaptor
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description Quantity
1960089783T001 CPU Cooler (CPU TDP 54W, V2748/V2546,
H: 58.3mm) 1